CHAMPION PENDANT LUMINAIRES
2 |  Champ ion Pendan t Lumina i res
CPL730KCDEFC-B with CRM12B Shade
All specifications subject to change without notice. Champ ion Pendan t Lumina i res  |  3
Delivering up to 10,500 Lumens, this Performance Pendant Family offers
three product platforms for various applications
Each product platform is built on a powerful light engine with six different
lumen options

13.4" 13.4"
8.41" 8.41" 10.95" 10.95"
All specifications subject to change without notice.8 |  Champ ion Pendan t Lumina i res
PERFORMANCE SERIES DECORATIVE OPTIONS
Deco Kits
DECO	 -	 Decorative Legs and Bottom Glass Lens;
		  For 12" Shades Only
CPL12FAL	 -	 Optional Acrylic Bottom Lens for 12" Deco Leg Kit
DECO16	 -	 Decorative Legs and Bottom Glass Lens;
		  For 16" Shades
4600042	 -	 Spacer for DECO16;
		  Must order three (3) per each DECO16 Kit
Bottom Lens Accessories
Not combinable with Deco Leg Kits
PACDLA12	 -	 12" Conical Clear Acrylic Prismatic Drop Lens and Clamp
PASFLA12	 -	 12" Smooth Clear Acrylic Flat Lens and Clamp
PASFLA12F	 -	 12" Smooth Frosted Acrylic Flat Lens and Clamp
PACDLA16	 -	 16" Conical Clear Acrylic Prismatic Drop Lens and Clamp
PASFLA16	 -	 16" Smooth Clear Acrylic Flat Lens and Clamp
PASFLA16F	 -	 16" Smooth Frosted Acrylic Flat Lens and Clamp
PASFLA22	 -	 22" Smooth Clear Acrylic Flat Lens and Clamp
PASFLA22F	-	 22" Smooth Frosted Acrylic Flat Lens and Clamp
Wire Guards
Not combinable with Deco Leg Kits
WG12	 -	12" Wire Guard
WG16	 -	16" Wire Guard